NCE/UH

Norman County East & Ulen-
Hitterdal

Basketball: Girls Varsity Winter 2022-23 Schedule

(as of 07-20-22)

Type Time

Opponent

Location

Comments

Monday, Nov 14, 2022

Start of 4:00PM
Season

Tuesday, Nov 15, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Wednesday, Nov 16, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Thursday, Nov 17, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Friday, Nov 18, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Saturday, Nov 19, 2022
Scrimmage TBD

Monday, Nov 21, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Nov 22, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

Grygla

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

None

None

None

None

Goodridge-

None

None

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Grygla, MN

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves TV-
pm Bus Leaves Ulen-
pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
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Wednesday, Nov 23, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Monday, Nov 28, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Nov 29, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Nov 30, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Thursday, Dec 1, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Dec 2, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Monday, Dec 5, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Dec 6, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Dec 7, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Thursday, Dec 8, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Dec 9, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Monday, Dec 12, 2022

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Rothsay

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Hawley

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Mahnomen-
Waubun

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Oak Grove
Lutheran

NCE/UH vs. Park
Christian School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Rothsay High School

Norman County East
High School

Hawley High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Waubun High School

Norman County East
High School

Oak Grove High School

Norman County East
High School

TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:30pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:10pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 5:00pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:40pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:00pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
3:40pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:30pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:10pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm
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Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Dec 13, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Dec 14, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Thursday, Dec 15, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Friday, Dec 16, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Monday, Dec 19, 2022
Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Dec 20, 2022
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Dec 21, 2022

Practice 4:00PM

Monday, Jan 2, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Jan 3, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Jan 4, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

Thursday, Jan 5, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Bagley
High School

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Fertile-
Beltrami

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Hillcrest
Lutheran Academy

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Ada-Borup-
West

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Fertile-Beltrami High
School

Norman County East
High School

Hillcrest Lutheran
Academy

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:40pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
5:00pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:10pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
3:50pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
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Friday, Jan 6, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Monday, Jan 9, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

Tuesday, Jan 10, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

Wednesday, Jan 11, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

Thursday, Jan 12, 2023
Practice 4:00PM

Friday, Jan 13, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Tuesday, Jan 17, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Jan 18, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Thursday, Jan 19, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Jan 20, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Monday, Jan 23, 2023
Game 7:30PM

NCE/UH vs. Lake Park

Audubon

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs.
Mahnomen-Waubun

NCE/UH vs.
Underwood

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Park
Christian School

NCE/UH vs. None

NCE/UH vs. Henning

High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Norman County East
High School

Underwood

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Park Christian High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm Late Shuttle: Leave
TV- 6:05pm, Drop off in
Ulen- 6:25pm

Early Shuttle: Leave Ulen-
3:35pm, Drop off in TV-
3:55pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 3:50pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
3:30pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:35pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:15pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm
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Tuesday, Jan 24, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Jan 25, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Thursday, Jan 26, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Friday, Jan 27, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Monday, Jan 30, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Tuesday, Jan 31, 2023

Double 6:00PM
Header

Wednesday, Feb 1, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Thursday, Feb 2, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Feb 3, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Monday, Feb 6, 2023
Practice 3:30PM

Tuesday, Feb 7, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Feb 8, 2023

NCE/UH vs.

Fisher

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

West

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

Audubon

Climax-

None

None

None

None

Ada-Borup-

None

Win-E-Mac

None

None

Lake Park

Climax High School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ada-Borup High School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Lake Park-Audubon
High School

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:10pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:30pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 3:20pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
3:40pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:55pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:35pm
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Practice 3:30PM

Thursday, Feb 9, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Feb 10, 2023

Practice 3:30PM

Monday, Feb 13, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Tuesday, Feb 14, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Feb 15, 2023

Practice 3:30PM

Thursday, Feb 16, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Feb 17, 2023

Practice 3:30PM

Tuesday, Feb 21, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Feb 22, 2023

Practice 3:30PM

Thursday, Feb 23, 2023
Game 7:30PM

Friday, Feb 24, 2023

Practice 3:30PM

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

Falls

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

Rapids

NCE/UH vs.

NCE/UH vs.

Mills

NCE/UH vs.

None

Fosston

None

Red Lake

Barnesville

None

Crookston

None

Pelican

None

New York

None

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Red Lake Falls High
School

Barnesville High School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Pelican Rapids High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Ulen-Hitterdal High
School

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:10pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:30pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:35pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:15pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Bus Leaves Ulen- 4:35pm
Bus Leaves Twin Valley-
4:15pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm

Early Shuttle: Leave TV-
3:15pm, Drop off in Ulen-
3:35pm Late Shuttle: Leave
Ulen- 5:45pm, Drop off in
TV- 6:05pm
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